

## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 188

By COMMITTEE ON CONSUMER PROTECTION AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS

February 24

- 1       On page 2 of the printed bill, line 28, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 2       In line 34, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 3       General Fund".
- 4       On page 3, line 38, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 5       In line 44, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 6       General Fund".
- 7       On page 4, line 12, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 8       In line 18, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 9       General Fund".
- 10       In line 35, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 11       In line 41, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 12       General Fund".
- 13       On page 5, line 10, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 14       In line 16, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 15       General Fund".
- 16       In line 38, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 17       In line 44, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 18       General Fund".
- 19       On page 6, line 11, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 20       In line 17, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 21       General Fund".
- 22       In line 35, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 23       In line 41, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 24       General Fund".
- 25       On page 7, line 10, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$10,000".
- 26       In line 16, delete "paid into the State Treasury and deposited" and insert "deposited in the
- 27       General Fund".
- 28
-